
First Name Last Name Organization  State Email
Leslie Aguilar Pueblo de Cochiti New Mexico laguilar@cochtihousing.org
Ramiro Aguilar Pueblo Unido CDC California raguilar@pucdc.org
Paul Ainger Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California painger@rcac.org
Steven Akerlow Morgan Stanley Utah steven.akerlow@morganstanley.com
Suzanne Anarde Rural LISC‐Colorado Colorado sanarde@lisc.org
Yaneth Andrade ‐ Magana Pueblo Unido CDC California yandrade@pucdc.org
Judy Andrews Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California jandrews@rcac.org
Kata Arany WSOS Community Action Commission Ohio aranyk@yahoo.com
Elizabeth Balint WSOS Community Action Commission Ohio eebalint@wsos.org
Skye Barnes Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California sbarnes@rcac.org
Sarah Bellefuil Minnesota Housing Partnership Minnesota sarah.bellefuil@mhponline.org
Elizabeth Bernal Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) New Mexico ebernal@rcac.org
Brad Bishop Self‐Help Homes Utah brad@selfhelphomes.org
A. Katie Bowman Housing Resources of Western Colorado Colorado Katieb@hrwco.org
Paul Boyer Self‐Help Enterprises California paulb@selfhelpenterprises.org
Bodie Broncho Shoshone Bannock Tribes Idaho broncho@sbtribes.com
Bill Bryan One Montana Montana billb@onemontana.org
Sarah Buck RCAP Solutions Massachusetts sbuck@rcapsolutions.org
Chris Bullcreek Goshute Housing Authority Utah chris.creek79@gmail.com
Sharen Butrum Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California sbutrum@rcac.org
Gail Byrne Baber Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California gbaber@rcac.org
Patricia Campbell Tierra del Sol Housing Corporation New Mexico patriciac@tdshc.org
Heather Cannon Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California hcannon@rcac.org
Claudia Cantu CASA of Oregon Oregon ccantu@casaoforegon.org
Peter Carey Housing Assistance Council California peter.carey@outlook.com
Sergio Carranza Pueblo Unido CDC California scarranza@pucdc.org
Dave Castillo Native Capital Access Arizona dcastillo@nativecap.org
Stephanie Cecil USDA Rural Development ‐ Utah Utah Stephanie.cecil@ut.usda.gov
Natalie Charley Taala Fund Washington ncharley@quinault.org
Kellie Coffey Fannie Mae Washington DC kellie_coffey@fanniemae.com
Carol Cohen Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) Utah ccohen@rcac.org
Tom Collishaw Self‐Help Enterprises California tomc@selfhelpenterprises.org
Hope Cupit SERCAP, Inc. Virginia hcupit@sercap.org
Robin Danner Hawaiian Homelands Assembly  Hawaii robin.puanani.danner@gmail.com
Kim Datwyler Neighborhood Housing Solutions (formerly  Utah kim@nnhc.net
Brian Day Midwest Assistance Program (MAP) North Dakota b.day@map‐inc.org
Lani Dolifka Watermill Express Colorado lani@watermillexpress.com
Ellen Drew Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California edrew@rcac.org
David Ebenezer Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California debenezer@rcac.org
Richard Elias RCAC Board of Directors Arizona richard.elias@pima.gov
Ladd Edmo Shoshone Bannock Tribes Idaho lredmo@sbtribes.com
Darryl English Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) Arizona denglish@rcac.org
Rosemary Fagrelius Minnesota Housing Partnership Minnesota rfagrelius@mhponline.org
Dave Ferrier Community Housing Improvement Program California dferrier@chiphousing.org
Sonny Flores San Benito County CSD Corporation California sflores@csdcsbc.org
Jillian Fox CSH California jillian.fox@csh.org
Nalani Fujimori Kaina RCAC Board of Directors Hawaii rcac@kaina.us
Linda Gillmor Governor's Office of Economic Development Utah lgillmor@utah.gov
Al Gold Community Resources and Housing  Colorado algold@crhdc.org
Clare Haas Claveau Engineers Without Borders Colorado clare.haas.claveau@ewb‐usa.org
Peter Hainley CASA of Oregon Oregon phainley@casaoforegon.org
Juanita Hallstrom Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California jhallstrom@rcac.org
Julia Helmreich Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California jhelmreich@rcac.org
Kim Herman WSHFC Washington tera.ahlborn@wshfc.org
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Carleen Herring Region IV Development/Business Lending  Idaho CHerring@csi.edu
Joe Herring RCAC Board of Directors Idaho joe@rivda.org
Pamela Higgins Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) Montana PHiggins@rcac.org
Erika Holzhauer Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) Washington eholzhauer@rcac.org
Timothy Horan Spokane Indian Housing Authority Washington Tim@spokaneiha.com
Gregory Jackson The San Juan Foundation Utah greg@crossroadsii.com
Geri Johnson USDA Rural Development‐Nevada Nevada geri.johnson@nv.usda.gov
Virgil  Johnson CTGR Chairman Utah virgilwjohnson@yahoo.com
Stanley Keasling Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California skeasling@rcac.org
Shalynn Kellogg Shoshone-Bannock Tribe PlanningProgram Idaho speirsol@sbtribes.com
Dick Kempke Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California rkempke@rcac.org
Matthew Kennedy Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) Utah mkennedy@rcac.org
Korry Kieffer American Express Utah korry.p.kieffer@aexp.com
Anita LaRan Collaborative Visions New Mexico all_laran@yahoo.com
Scott Loomis Mountainlands Community Housing Trust Utah scott@housinghelp.org
Dustin Love Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California dlove@rcac.org
Moises Loza Housing Assistance Council Washington DC Moises@ruralhome.org
Marcus Luke Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian  California marcusluke@ctuir.org
Chris Marko Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) Oregon cmarko@rcac.org
Rose Marquez Cha Piyeh, Inc. New Mexico Rose@chapiyeh.org
Art Marrujo Tierra del Sol Housing Corporation New Mexico artm@tdshc.org
Debra Martin WSOS Community Action Commission Ohio dmar42@me.com
Perry Mathews USDA Rural Development ‐ Utah Utah perry.mathews@ut.usda.gov
Anne Mavity MN Housing Partnership Minnesota anne.mavity@mhponline.org
Lyle Meeks RCAC Board of Directors Montana lylemeeks@gmail.com
Martin Miller RCAC Board of Directors Washington martym@orfh.org
Paul Moberly Utah Community Development Office Utah moberpaul@utah.gov
Elizabeth Moore RCAC Board of Directors Nevada emoore3654@gmail.com
Olga Morales Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) New Mexico omorales@rcac.org
Rachel Morse RCAC Board of Directors Alaska rlmorse@hotmail.com
Ed Naranjo Goshute Housing Authority Utah ednaranjo14@gmail.com
Lisa Neal Village of Hatch New Mexico lneal@villageofhatch.org
Jolene Nelson Eight Northen Indian Pueblos Council New Mexico jnelson@enipc.org
Ari Neumann Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California aneumann@rcac.org
RosAnna Noval Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) Oregon rnoval@rcac.org
Danny OConnell PG Environmental Colorado danny.oconnell@pgenv.com
Nancy Oh San Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California nohsan@rcac.org
Cassandra Ohelo Council for Native Hawaiian Advancement Hawaii cassandra@hawaiiancouncil.org
Nathan Ohle RCAP Washington DC Nohle@rcap.org
Vickie Oldman‐John RCAC Board of Directors New Mexico kitseallyboy@gmail.com
Stevan Palmer Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) Washington spalmer@rcac.org
Rachel Paul Spokane Tribal Enterprises Washington benefits@spokoenterprises.com
Kasi Perkins Ally Bank Utah kasi.perkins@ally.com
Eileen Piekarz Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) Nevada epiekarz@rcac.org
Heath Price USDA Rural Development ‐ Utah Utah heath.price@ut.usda.gov
David Provost RCAC Board of Directors New York david.provost@csh.org
Maria Radvakova Initiative From One Thing To Another Ohio maria.radvakova@gmail.com
Amity Rembold Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) Montana arembold@rcac.org
Thomas Ricks Communities Unlimited Arkansas tommy.ricks@communitiesu.org
Ben Riley Housing Authority of Southeastern Utah Utah benriley@frontier.com
Maureen Rude NeighborWorks Montana Montana mrude@nwmt.org
George Schlender Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) Washington gschlender@rcac.org
David Seely American Express Utah david.seely@aexp.com
Gary Severson RCAC Board of Directors Colorado seversonbreck@msn.com
John Sheehan RCAC Board of Directors California sheehanjohnjo@gmail.com
Patrick Shiflea Alaska Community Development Corporation Alaska pshiflea@alaskacdc.org
Jacqueline Shirley Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) Alaska jshirley@rcac.org
Lori Silva USDA Rural Development ‐ Utah Utah lori.silva@ut.usda.gov
Rachel Smith Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California rsmith@rcac.org
Greg Sparks Rural LISC‐Colorado California gsparks@lisc.org
Cyndi Spencer Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California cspencer@rcac.org
Rupert Steele Goshute Indian Tribe Utah rupertsteele@yahoo.com
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Suzanne Steele Goshute Housing Authority Utah
Ted Stiger Rural Community Assistance Partnership  Washington DC tstiger@rcap.org
Blanca Surgeon Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) New Mexico bsurgeon@rcac.org
Roy Swan Morgan Stanley New York roy.swan@morganstanley.com
Maria Sykes Epicenter Utah maria@ruralandproud.org
Joan Timeche Native Nations Institute, University of Arizona California timechej@email.arizona.edu
Lu Torres USDA Rural Development‐Nevada Nevada louise.torres@nv.usda.gov
Caroline Troy Idaho House of Representatives California Ctroy@house.idaho.gov

Lucy Trujillo Collaborative Visions New Mexico lucystrujillo@gmail.com

Stephen Tsoodle Spokane Indian Housing Authority Washington

Mark Van Brunt Raza Development Fund California mvanbrunt@razafund.org

Dawn Van Dyke Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California dvandyke@rcac.org

Diana Varcados Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California dvarcados@rcac.org

Jose Villarreal Fannie Mae Washington DC Jose_G_Villarreal@fanniemae.com

David Wallis Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California dwallis@rcac.org

Steven Washington Dept of HUD Washington DC

Michele Weaver Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) Utah mweaver@rcac.org

Eliza Webb Fannie Mae Washington DC eliza_o_webb@fanniemae.com

Carly Wheatley Snowy Mountain Development Corporation Montana smdccarly@midrivers.com

William Whetstone American Express Utah William.A.Whetstone@aexp.com

Cindy Williams Idaho‐Nevada CDFI Idaho cindy@idahonevadacdfi.org

Mark Wiseman Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California mw27wizz@gmail.com

Rollin Wood Native Partnership For Housing New Mexico Rwood@npfh.org

Tricia Wu Borges Rural Community Assistance Corp (RCAC) California pwuborges@rcac.org
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